t FERROPAC and SWITCHPAC series
- Non-standby power supplies
- Standby power supplies
t CABPAC Enclosure series
t BATTPAC Battery series
t Services
Secure Power Solutions

„
„
„
„
„
„
„
„
6
NEW
FERROPAC A10 series
LTRONIX
Technical specification
General specification
7
A10-6309-36 600 63 230 50 9 36
A10-6314-36 900 63 230 50 14 36
A10-6314-48 900 63 230 50 14 48
A10-6321-48 1350 63 230 50 21 48
A10-6321-48 1350 63 230 50 21 48
A10-6309-36 600 63 120 60 9 36
A10-6314-36 900 63 120 60 14 36
A10-6314-48 900 63 120 60 14 48

„
„
„
„
Maintenance free batteries (no refill of distilled water).
No risk of damage caused by overcharging
For harsh thermal environment
Long time storage without recharge
Lead-Calcium Grid Technology
BATPAC Batteries series
14
UPS OUTDOOR BATTERIES
Battery
Types 20 hr 10 hr 5 hr 3 hr 1 hr H w/
rate rate rate rate rate Terminal
BP-CA35 12V 35 31.9 28.7 26.4 21.4 196 128 225 10.22
BP-CA45 12V 45 41.0 36.9 34.0 27.5 237 128 225 12.29
BP-CA50 12V 50 45.0 41.0 37.8 30.0 207 174 190 13.13
BP-CA60 12V 60 54.6 49.2 45.3 36.6 242 174 190 15.37
BP-CA65 12V 65 59.2 53.3 49.1 39.7 277 174 174 16.44
BP-CA80 12V 80 72.8 65.6 60.4 48.8 277 174 174 17.29
BP-CA100 12V 100 91.0 82.0 75.5 61.0 330 172 240 26.39
BP-CA120 12V 120 109.2 98.4 90.6 73.2 503 182 231 35.31
BP-CA150 12V 150 136.5 123.0 113.3 91.5 507 213 231 41.25
BP-CA200 12V 200 182.0 164.0 151.0 122.0 510 275 238 58.56
BP-CA250 12V 250 227.5 205.0 188.8 152.5 510 275 238 59.40
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity (Ah) Dimension (mm)